ORDERING INFORMATION : Phone: (888) 453-0311 | Fax : (877) 501-8458 | info@amylior.com | amylior.com
MKT.F35 | OF | P23008 | R05
 PAGE 1 OF 4Specifications are subject to change without notice. Copyright @ AMYLIOR (October 2023)
October 2023 - US Dealers
ACCOUNT INFORMATION
P.O. Number : _______________________________________________________________________
Quote Number : _______________________________________________________________________
Contact Name: ________________________________________________________________________

 CGA2VICxxxx-x  CG Air Dual Valve (Includes an Incontinence Cover) (E2625) $625
 d SELECT CELL HEIGHT
    2" (Only available in Single Valve)  3"   4"
26" x 20" Qty:  _________ 28" x 20" Qty:  _________ 30" x 20" Qty:  _________ Other, specify  ________ Qty:  _________
26" x 22" Qty:  _________ 28" x 22" Qty:  _________ 30" x 22" Qty:  _________
26" x 24" Qty:  _________ 28" x 24" Qty:  _________ 30" x 24" Qty:  _________
ORDERING INFORMATION : Phone: (888) 453-0311 | Fax : (877) 501-8458 | info@amylior.com | amylior.com
MKT.F35 | OF | P23008 | R05
 PAGE 2 OF 4Specifications are subject to change without notice. Copyright @ AMYLIOR (October 2023)
October 2023 - US Dealers
 f REPLACEMENT COMPONENTS
 CGASCxxxx-x   Standard 2-way Stretch Cover. Specify Dimensions: W _____" D _____" H_____" (E2619) $130
 CGA3Dxxxx-x   3D Mesh Cover. Specify Dimensions: W _____" D _____" H_____" (E2619)  $150
 CGAICxxxx-x   Incontinence Cover. Specify Dimensions: W _____" D _____" H_____" (E2619)  $130
 CGAPK3   CG Air Repair Kit - (Includes 3 alcohol prep pads and 1 small tube of Glue Gel adhesive)  $31
 CGAPK15   CG Air Repair Kit - (Includes 15 alcohol prep pads and 1 large tube of Glue Gel adhesive)  $149
 CUST-133627-01-OF  Custom Transfer Trellis, Black $67
CG AIR DELUXE - THERAPEUTIC CUSTOM SEAT CUSHION
 f 14" TO 20" WIDE (BUILD AS PER SPECIFICATIONS ON THE NEXT PAGE)
 CGADLX10-20-SC  CG Air Deluxe (Includes a Standard 2-way Stretch Cover) - Below 22" Wide  (E2624)  $510
 CGADLX10-20-3D  CG Air Deluxe (Includes a 3D Mesh Cover) - Below 22" Wide (E2624)  $564
 CGADLX10-20-IC  CG Air Deluxe (Includes an Incontinence Cover) - Below 22" Wide (E2624)  $535
 f 22" TO 24" WIDE (BUILD AS PER SPECIFICATIONS ON THE NEXT PAGE)
 CGADLX22-24-SC  CG Air Deluxe (Includes a Standard 2-way Stretch Cover) - 22" to 24" Wide (E2625)  $510
 CGADLX22-24-3D  CG Air Deluxe (Includes a 3D Mesh Cover) - 22" to 24" Wide (E2625)  $564
 CGADLX22-24-IC  CG Air Deluxe (Includes an Incontinence Cover) - 22" to 24" Wide (E2625)  $535
 f 26" + WIDE (BUILD AS PER SPECIFICATIONS ON THE NEXT PAGE)
 CGADLX26+-SC  CG Air Deluxe (Includes a Standard 2-way Stretch Cover) - 26" Wide or more (E2625)  $610
 CGADLX26+-3D  CG Air Deluxe (Includes a 3D Mesh Cover) - 26" Wide or more (E2625)  $680
 CGADLX26+-IC  CG Air Deluxe (Includes an Incontinence Cover) - 26" Wide or more (E2625)  $625
 f REPLACEMENT COMPONENTS
 CGASCxxxx-x   Standard 2-way Stretch Cover. Specify Dimensions: W _____" D _____" H_____" (E2619) $130